1. STP9000, STP9100, STP9200
2. ANTENNAS
1/4 Wave
Antenna
Extended Helical
Antenna
3. BATTERY
Standard

IP67 Ultra RSM 300-01124
HAND-PORTABLE RADIO
ACCESSORIES ORDERING GUIDE
Nylon Holster
with Belt Loop
300-01387
Mini Remote Speaker Mic
30cm 300-01979
1. STP9000, STP9100 & STP9200
For STP9000 Series radio part numbers, please refer
to your Sepura sales contact.
2. ANTENNA PART NO.
Extended helical  300-344MHz (322MHz) 300-00707
Extended helical  344-372MHz (360MHz) 300-00652
Extended helical  380-430MHz (405MHz) 300-00417
Extended helical  380-400MHz (390MHz) 300-00661
Extended helical  407-473MHz (440MHz) 300-00499
Extended helical  410-430MHz (420MHz) 300-00662
Extended helical  450-470MHz (460MHz) 300-00663
1/4 Wave   300-344MHz (322MHz) 300-00708
1/4 Wave   380-430MHz (405MHz) 300-00418
1/4 Wave   410-430MHz (420MHz) 300-01031
1/4 Wave   450-470MHz (460MHz) 300-01032
1/4 Wave   806-870MHz (838MHz) 300-00498
3. BATTERY
Standard Capacity   1160mA/h 300-01852
Hi-Capacity      1880mA/h 300-01853
4. BATTERY CHARGER
PART NO.
In Car Rapid Charger 300-01465
Personal Rapid Charger (PRC) 300-01461
Note: Order mains adapter from the list below
EU PRC Mains Adapter 300-01598
UK PRC Mains Adapter 300-01599
USA PRC Mains Adapter 300-01600
AUS PRC Mains Adapter 300-01601
1+1 Desktop Charger 300-01930
Note: Order mains adapter from the list below
EU Mains Adapter 300-00961
UK Mains Adapter 300-00965
USA Mains Adapter 300-00964
AUS Mains Adapter 300-00962
6+6 Desktop Charger 300-00846
Charger 12 Way battery only 300-00385
Charger 24 Way battery only 300-00386
Note: Order mains lead from the list below
EU Mains Lead 300-00687
UK Mains Lead 300-00686
USA Mains Lead 300-00989
AUS / Argentina Mains Lead 300-00688
5. CARRYING ACCESSORIES / MISC
PART NO.
Belt Clip 300-00442
Rugged Leather Case with Belt Clip 300-00233
Rugged Leather Case with Klick Fast Stud 300-00439
Heavy Duty Leather Case with 50mm Belt Clip 300-00440
Nylon Holster with belt loop 300-01387
Klick Fast stud 300-00718
Klick Fast dock (50mm) belt attachment 300-00322
Klick Fast dock (60mm) belt attachment 300-00323
Extended belt loop 300-00912
Shoulder strap 300-00900
Klick Fast ‘six dock’ Kit 300-00012
Bezel (Pk of 50) Blue 80/90  700-00437 82/92 700-00443
Bezel (Pk of 50) Yellow 80/90 700-00438 82/92 700-00444
Bezel (Pk of 50) Red 80/90 700-00439 82/92 700-00445
6. REMOTE SPEAKER MIC
Mini RSM, 3.5mm jack, 30cm lead 300-01979
Standard RSM 300-00389